4985 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
L010438 Page 1
FE
AT
U
R
ES
D

Backlash
(arcmin)
Running
Noise
(dB)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPN-0401-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 17 97 18000 <15 58 39 0.8
GBPN-0401-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 17 133 18000 <15 58 39 0.8
GBPN-0401-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 17 124 18000 <15 58 39 0.8
GBPN-0401-008-xxxxx-yyy 8 17 53 18000 <15 58 39 0.8
GBPN-0402-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 17 148 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 17 177 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 17 159 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 17 177 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 17 177 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 17 159 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-032-xxxxx-yyy 32 17 177 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 17 159 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0402-064-xxxxx-yyy 64 17 66 18000 <19 58 52 1.0
GBPN-0403-060-xxxxx-yyy 60 17 177 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-080-xxxxx-yyy 80 17 177 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 17 177 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-110-xxxxx-yyy 120 17 159 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-160-xxxxx-yyy 160 17 177 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-200-xxxxx-yyy 200 17 159 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-256-xxxxx-yyy 256 17 177 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-320-xxxxx-yyy 320 17 159 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
GBPN-0403-512-xxxxx-yyy 512 17 66 18000 <22 58 64 1.2
Part numbers are based on the specifications of the motor being matched to the gearbox.
-xxxxx denotes motor pilot, -yyy denotes input shaft diameter.
For more information contact an Anaheim Automation Apllications Engineer for assistance.